5276		96572	PERS( (This is	s a lien demand and	0:48 RCVD VOI. 195 Page 2323 TY TAX WARRANT not an arrest warrant) VOI. 195 Page 488 3/75			-
	State of Oregon	, County of KI	lamath ss.	Warrant Number 95-231	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath			
	Date Issued: on	02/15/95	Interest	to: 03/15/95	Filed for record at requ	uest of:		
	Directed to:	WOODS PA P O BOX Keno, OF	558	VELMA D	at <u>9:48</u>	o'clock <u>A</u> M. ar of Docket Pa	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> 1d duly recorded 1ge <u>6488</u> Deputy.	

...

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the ... years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property			Tax	Amount of	Amount Due	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
021	M35134	Mobile Home	1994	69.19	1.54	70.73
		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded		Tolal Taxes and In	llorest	70.73
	•			Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Due		85.7

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

## SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. [] Personal Service (ORS 311.620)	Date of Service	Warrant sorved on	
<ol> <li>[] Publication (ORS 311.615)</li> <li>XX </li></ol>	Date of First Publication 02/15/95 Date Mailed	The cost of such service, publication, or postage is	
This warran has book satisfied in full, a		T by signed to release lien)	
150 310-098 (Hnv. 9-03)	COUNTY CLE	nan and a characterization of the set of a set of a set of the set	

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

		Aspen Title & Escrow	the 28th day
Filed for 1 of	Aug A D. 19 95	at 3:40 o'clock P M., and duly I	recorded in Vol,
01	of <u>Co Lien I</u>	Bernetha	Lersch, County Clerk
FEE	\$5.00	By Mplite (	the tag